
Day Date NPYL TRASH DUTY ASSIGNMENT
Saturday 23-Apr Giants Minor Tennessee -10U
Monday 25-Apr Yankees - Majors Louisiana - 8U
Tuesday 26-Apr A's - Rookie 8 Indiana -12U

Wednesday 27-Apr Reds - Rookie 7 Kentucky - 8U
Thursday 28-Apr A's -Minor Michigan - 8U

Saturday 30-Apr Pirates -Minor Georgia - 10U
Monday 2-May Reds - Rookie 8 Oregon - 10U
Tuesday 3-May Giants - R7 Tennessee -8U

Wednesday 4-May Blue Jays -Majors Indiana - 10U
Thursday 5-May White Sox - R7 Oregon - 12U

Friday 6-May Red Sox's Major Indiana Diamond 10

Saturday 7-May Dodgers Diamond 2 Indiana - 12 u
Monday 9-May Cubs R7 Louisiana - 10 u
Tuesday 10-May Mets 12 Major North Carolina 8u

Wednesday 11-May Giants R7 Tennessee 8U
Thursday 12-May Giants R8 Indiana 8U

Friday 13-May Red's Diamond 10 Lousiana Diamond 9

Saturday 14-May Mariners Major Illinois 10U
Monday 16-May Royals Minor Lousiana 8U
Tuesday 17-May A's Minor Tenneesse 8U

Wednesday 18-May Cubs minor Kentucky - 8U
Thursday 19-May Yankees Major Oregon 10U

Friday 20-May Cubs Adams D3 Indiana Commons D#3

Saturday 21-May Red's Minor North Carolina 12
Monday 23-May Pirates Minor Georgia - 10U
Tuesday 24-May Dodgers Minor Tennessee 10U

Wednesday 25-May Cubs Major Alabama 8U



Thursday 26-May Blue Jays Majors Illinois 8U
Tuesday 31-May Blue Jays Majors Michigan 10U

Wednesday 1-Jun Mets Major Oregon 8U
Thursday 2-Jun Red Sox's Major Kentucky - 8U

Friday 3-Jun White Sox's Rookie 7 Indiana 8U

Saturday 4-Jun Royals Rookie 8 Georgia - 10U


